ONE PIECE WIRE BRAIDED HOSES JIS FITTINGS  KOMATSU
INSERTI JIS  ONE PIECE TUBI TRECCIATI
UBFKTSDE
JISK - JIS KOMATSU FEMALE DOUBLE HEXAGON, 60° CONE
JISK - FEMMINA JIS KOMATSU DOPPIO ESAGONO, CONO 60°
Thread -  Filetto: METRICO - METRIC
FOR HOSE:
SAE 100 R1/2T
SAE 100 R17/R16S
DIN EN 853 1/2SN
DIN EN 857 1/2SC
1/2SNK PREMIUM
* ITEM WITHOUT DOUBLE HEXAGON
PER TUBO:
SAE 100 R1/2T
SAE 100 R17/R16S
DIN EN 853 1/2SN
DIN EN 857 1/2SC
1/2SNK PREMIUM
* ARTICOLO SENZA DOPPIO ESAGONO
Code Article
Codice Articolo
Thread
Filetto
Hose
Tubo
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensioni (mm)
F Inch/Pollici DN (mm) CH CH1 A
UBFKTS1204* 12X1,5 1/4 6 17 no 10.5
UBFKTSDE1404 14X1,5 1/4 6 19 17 21,5
UBFKTS1405* 14X1,5 5/16 8 19 no 11
UBFKTSDE1406 14X1,5 3/8 10 19 17 21,5
UBFKTSDE1605 16X1,5 5/16 8 22 17 22
UBFKTSDE1606 16X1,5 3/8 10 22 17 22
UBFKTSDE1806 18X1,5 3/8 10 24 19 22,5
UBFKTS2008* 20X1,5 1/2 12 27 no 13
UBFKTSDE2208 22X1,5 1/2 12 27 22 26
UBFKTSDE2408 24X1,5 1/2 12 32 27 30
UBFKTSDE2410 24X1,5 5/8 16 32 27 60
UBFKTSDE3012 30X1,5 3/4 19 36 32 33,5
UBFKTSDE3316 33X1,5 1" 25 41 36 36
UBFKTSDE3620 36X1,5 1"1/4 32 46 41 40
UBFKTSDE4224 42X1,5 1"1/2 38 50 46 42,5
Dry-fit one piece fittings
Raccordi dry-fit on piece 1